L E D  L IG H T I NG + DES I GN
LED Lighting Solutions The World Needs Now
1 Source LED  •  622 Pinnacle Place, Livermore CA 94550
Toll Free 888.527.7660  •  Sales@1SourceLED.com  •  1SourceLED.com
Product:
Fixture Type:
Location:
Contact Phone:

Dimension
(mm)
Optical
Lens
Series CCT
Total # Of
LEDs Per
Fixture
Total
Input
Watts
Total
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW) CRI
3LB-4C-M060-3500K-HP (CANOPY) 4' Fixture 46.5" 28  x  21 60° 3500K 84 21.4  1,391 65.0 84
  3LB-4C-M060-3000K-HP (CANOPY) 4' Fixture 46.5" 28  x  21 60° 3000K 84 21.4  1,284 60.0 84
3LB-3C-M060-4100K-HP (CANOPY) 3' Fixture 35.0" 28  x  21 60° 4000K 63 16.6  1,164 70.1 84
3LB-3C-M060-3500K-HP (CANOPY) 3' Fixture 35.0" 28  x  21 60° 3500K 63 16.6  1,079 65.0 84
3LB-3C-M060-3000K-HP (CANOPY) 3' Fixture 35.0" 28  x  21 60° 3000K 63 16.6  996 60.0 84
3LB-2C-M060-4100K-HP (CANOPY) 2' Fixture 23.5" 28  x  21 60° 4000K 42 11.2  785 70.1 84
3LB-2C-M060-3500K-HP (CANOPY) 2' Fixture 23.5" 28  x  21 60° 3500K 42 11.2  728 65.0 84
3LB-2C-M060-3000K-HP (CANOPY) 2' Fixture 23.5" 28  x  21 60° 3000K 42 11.2  672 60.0 84
Multi-Deck Hoizontal Case: Inside Canopy & Shelf Fixture (Low Power)
  3LB-4S-M120-4100K-LP (CANOPY) or (SHELF) 4' Fixture 46.5" 28  x  21 120° 4000K 28 11.6  857 73.9 84
3LB-4S-M120-3500K-LP (CANOPY) or (SHELF) 4' Fixture 46.5" 28  x  21 120° 3500K 28 11.6  754 65.0 84
  3LB-4S-M120-3000K-LP (CANOPY) or (SHELF) 4' Fixture 46.5" 28  x  21 120° 3000K 28 11.6  696 60.0 84
3LB-3S-M120-4100K-LP (CANOPY) or (SHELF) 3' Fixture 35.0" 28  x  21 120° 4000K 21 8.7  643 73.9 84
3LB-3S-M120-3500K-LP (CANOPY) or (SHELF) 3' Fixture 35.0" 28  x  21 120° 3500K 21 8.7  566 65.0 84
3LB-3S-M120-3000K-LP (CANOPY) or (SHELF) 3' Fixture 35.0" 28  x  21 120° 3000K 21 8.7  522 60.0 84
3LB-2S-M120-4100K-LP (CANOPY) or (SHELF) 2' Fixture 23.5" 28  x  21 120° 4000K 14 5.8  429 73.9 84
3LB-2S-M120-3500K-LP (CANOPY) or (SHELF) 2' Fixture 23.5" 28  x  21 120° 3500K 14 5.8  377 65.0 84
3LB-2S-M120-3000K-LP (CANOPY) or (SHELF) 2' Fixture 23.5" 28  x  21 120° 3000K 14 5.8  348 60.0 84
Shelf Light
Low Power (LP)
Outside Canopy
High Power (HP)
Inside Canopy
Low Power (LP)
ORDERING & SPECIFICATIONS
Bold Text model numbers are DesignLights Consortium® qualified luminaires.
Other model numbers are pending and in progress as a “family” qualification.
®
All 3LB fixtures should be ordered by model number with install application (CANOPY) or
(SHELF). All (CANOPY) fixtures areequipped with ROTATING FIELD ADJUSTABLE MOUNTING
BRACKETS. All (SHELF) fixtures are equipped with Qty. 2 each MAGNETS and Qty. 2 each
MOUNTING CLIPS. MAGNETS can be removed if not needed.
(CANOPY)
Rotating Bracket Mount
Magnet Mount ClipRotation Set at 90°
Rotation Set at 180° Magnet Mount Clip Installed
(SHELF)
Magnets (2) + Mounting Clips (2)
     Multi-Deck Hoizontal Case: Outside Canopy Fixture (High Power)
  3LB-4C-M060-4100K-HP (CANOPY) 4' Fixture 46.5" 28  x  21 60° 4000K 84 21.4  1,567 73.2 84